
2017 ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

MEETING
DATE

MEETING
DAY

MEETING
TIME

MEETING
PLACE

APPLICATION
DEADLINEi

January 17ii
 Tuesday ii 6:30 P.M. City Hall January 3, Tuesday ii

February 20 Monday 6:30 P.M. City Hall February 6, Monday 

March 20 Monday 6:30 P.M. City Hall March 6, Monday 

April 17 Monday 6:30 P.M. City Hall April 3, Monday 

May 15 Monday 6:30 P.M. City Hall May 1, Monday 

June 19 Monday 6:30 P.M. City Hall June 5, Monday 

July 17 Monday 6:30 P.M. City Hall July 3, Monday 

August 21 Monday 6:30 P.M. City Hall August 7, Monday 

September 18 Monday 6:30 P.M. City Hall September 5, Tuesday iii

October 16 Monday 6:30 P.M. City Hall October 2, Monday 

November 20 Monday 6:30 P.M. City Hall November 6, Monday 

December 18 Monday 6:30 P.M. City Hall December 4, Monday 

 

i  Application deadline is 5:00 p.m. of the deadline date.
ii Monday, January 18, is Martin Luther King, Jr.’s birthday and is recognized as an official City holiday. 

Therefore, the meeting will be held on Tuesday, January 19. 
iii Monday, September 7, is Labor day and is recognized as an official City holiday. Therefore, the deadline 

for submissions will be accepted until Tuesday, September 6. 
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